
14. Sep 12:00 to 23:59 BalCCon2k19

Tesla Pupin Hacker Area Lounge

12:00

13:00

14:15

16:00

16:45

17:45

19:15

Network Access Uncontrolled

Tanoy "NoTTY" Bose

Possible effects from electromagnetic
pollution of micro and millimeter waves

Aluc

Secure Design Principles

Nikola Luburić

Lazy Red
Kost

HID Apocalipse is here!

Milan Gabor

That one time someone tried to blackmail
KPN

Arnim Eijkhoudt, Deso

Known and less known methods of user
tracking

Dejan Strbad

Building the School 2.0

Марко Кажић

No IT security without Free Software

Max Mehl

So, is Android a Linux?
dpavlin

The day I reverse engineered a Gameboy
Advance game

macabeus, Matheus Albuquerque

Emoji, how do they even work?

MacLemon

Workshop: Kali Linux and Metasploit for
Beginners

leyrer

Eyes for Robots

Mr.Gadget

Lightning Talk

Amateur radio activity days

abakalov

Hebocon

benadski

Rakija Leaks


