BalCCon2k19

	Tesla	Pupin	Hacker Area	Lounge
	lesia	і арііі	Hacker Area	Lounge
12:00	Network Access Uncontrolled	Building the School 2.0	Amateur radio activity days	
l	Tanoy "NoTTY" Bose			
			abakalov	
13:00	Possible effects from electromagnetic pollution of micro and millimeter waves	No IT security without Free Software		
	Aluc	Max Mehl		
14:15	Secure Design Principles	So, is Android a Linux?	Hebocon	
		The day I reverse engineered a Gameboy		
	Nikola Luburić	Advance game macabeus, Matheus Albuquerque		
16:00	Lazy Red Kost	Emoji, how do they even work?		
	Î	MacLemon		
16:45	HID Apocalipse is here!	Workshop: Kali Linux and Metasploit for Beginners		
	Milan Gabor	Degimers		
17:45	That one time someone tried to blackmail KPN		benadski	
	Arnim Eijkhoudt, Deso	leyrer		
19:15	Known and less known methods of user tracking	Eyes for Robots		
$\overline{}$	Dejan Strbad	Mr.Gadget		
		Lightning Talk		
				Rakija Leaks